



HPE0-V17^{Q&As}

Creating HPE Data Protection Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-V17 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hpe0-v17.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Is this a valid statement regarding Commvault components? Solution: For larger environments where high availability is critical, the CommServe server can be clustered.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Is this a supported key management solution for data encryption on an HPE StoreOnce system?
Solution: Gemalto SafeNet KeySecure Manager (via KMIP)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Your customer wants to replace an aging tape library with a new data protection solution that improves their RTO/RPOs. Their existing platform consists of HPE ProLiant OL380 Gen10 and 8GB FC connected Nimble Arrays.

You recommend an HPE StoreOnce appliance and Veeam software. Is this a true statement?

Solution: Veeam supports HPE StoreOnce VTL.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Is this a reason why your customer might choose the HPE Apollo 4510 systems instead of the HPE Apollo 4200 system?

Solution: The Apollo 4200 system is deployed with Veeam Backup and Replication Standard Edition, while the 4510 system runs the Enterprise Edition for a more extended feature set.



A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

You have a meeting with a customer to discuss a new backup solution requirement. Is this a step in the information gathering process for the current solution? Solution: You launch a NinjaProtected + process to run scripts on the customer's backup server to collect all information on the current DacKup configuration. HPE will create a report based on the output of the scripts to create a sizing based on the current workload.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

[Latest HPE0-V17 Dumps](#)

[HPE0-V17 Study Guide](#)

[HPE0-V17 Exam Questions](#)